
 CITY OF NEW HAVEN 
BOARD OF ALDERS 

    165 Church Street, New Haven, CT. 06510 
Phone (203) 946-6483, Fax (203) 946-7476 

 
2023 BOA SCHEDULE 

The Board of Alders meets at 7 p.m. on the 1st and 3rd Monday of each month except (June - August) when it only meets 
the 1st Monday of the , unless otherwise noted.  All meetings are held in the Bartholomew Guida Board of Alders Chamber 
at 165 Church Street, New Haven on the 2nd Floor or via videoconference if conditions merit. 

 
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 (Due to New Year’s Day) 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 (Due to Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) 
 
Monday, February 6, 2023 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 (Due to Presidents’ Day) 
 
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 (Due to Purim) 
Monday, March 20, 2023 
 
Monday, April 3, 2023  
Monday, April 17, 2023  
 
Monday, May 1, 2023  
Monday, May 15, 2023  
Monday, May 22, 2023 (Special Budget Meeting) 
 
Monday, June 5, 2023 
 
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 (Due to Independence Day) 
 
Monday, August 7, 2023 
 
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 (Due to Labor Day) 
Monday, September 18, 2023  
 
Monday, October 2, 2023  
Monday, October 16, 2023  
 
Thursday, November 9, 2023 (Due to Election Day) 
Monday, November 20, 2023 
 
Monday, December 4, 2023 
Monday, December 18, 2023 
 
Tuesday, January 2, 2024 (Due to New Year’s Day) 

 
 


